### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Northwest Farm Credit Services, PCA		06/14/2010	PCA: UNITED STATES

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Draper Valley Holdings LLC
Street Address:	c/o Booth Creek Management Corporation
Internal Address:	950 Red Sandstone Road, #43
City:	Vail
State/Country:	COLORADO
Postal Code:	81657
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1942084	DRAPER VALLEY FARMS
Registration Number:	2316826	RANGER
Registration Number:	2319565	RANGER THE FREE RANGE CHICKEN

## CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)587-2308

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: rwalters@cairncross.com

Correspondent Name: Ruth Walters
Address Line 1: 524 Second Ave.
Address Line 2: Suite 5000

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98104

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ruth Walters
Signature:	/rw/
	IRADEWARK

900164729 REEL: 004225 FRAME: 0511

Date:	06/15/2010
Total Attachments: 2 source=UCC Termination of Security Interest source=UCC Termination of Security Interest	( ) 1 0

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004225 FRAME: 0512

# UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] DELAWARE DEPARTMENT OF STATE U.C.C. FILING SECTION FILED 05:28 PM 06/14/2010 INITIAL FILING # 2007 3387429 AMENDMENT # 2010 2065989 2062544470 Deanna Seaqo B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) SRV: 100655542 DEANNA SEAGO 524 2ND AVE SUITE 500 SEATTLE WA 98104 This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the 2007 3387429 REAL ESTATE RECORDS 2. # TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7. CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6a or 6b; also give new DELETE name: Give record name ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also item 7c; also complete items 7d-7g (if applicable name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address change) in item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b. 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX FIRST NAME 7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY 7f, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned. 9. NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT

Northwest Farm Credit Services, PCA

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

001802-0014 (1)

TRADEMARK REEL: 004225 FRAME: 0513

CC FINANCING STATEMENT A		Data of Fillion	~ . 06/	14/2010	
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [options	al]	Date of Filing Time of Filin			
Deanna Seago 206-254-4470 SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Add	irace)	File Number			
		Lapse Date		08/2015	
Deanna Seago 206-254		Lapse Date	. 00/	70/2010	
Cairncross & Hempeli	nann, P.S.				
524 2nd Ave,Suite 500					
Seattle WA 98104	,				
		THE ABOVE SPAC	E IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE O	NLY
. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #		THE ABOVE OF A	1b. This	FINANCING STATEMENT A e filed [for record] (or recorde	MENDMENT
010 007 7710 P			RE/	L ESTATE RECORDS.	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Sta	tement identified above is terminated with res	pect to security interest(s) of the Secured 5	ecured Par	ty authorizing this Termination	ment is
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing continued for the additional period provided by applic	Statement identified above with respect to se able law.	scurity interest(s) of the Secured P	any aumo	nzing this Commission Conc	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assign		n item 7c; and also give name of a	ssignor in i	tem 9,	
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Am	endment affects Debtor or Secure	d Party of record. Check only one	of these t	wo boxes.	
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide a	opropriate information in items 6 and/or 7.	- Chartenard same	CT ADDr	ame: Complete item 7a or 7b, a	nd also item 7
CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the details in regards to changing the name/address of a party.	ed instructions DELETE name to be deleted	a: Give record name in item 6a or 6b.	alsoc	omplete items 7e-7g (if applicab	le).
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:  [6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME]					
BB. ORGANIZATION STANIC					
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
			<u> </u>		
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:					
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
			MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		1		
7 Tb. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME				Toogray cons	COUNTR
/b. INDIVIDUAL S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	ON OF ORGANIZATION		POSTAL CODE  ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	COUNTR
. MAILING ADDRESS  SEE INSTRUCTIONS   ADD'L INFO RE   76, TYPE   ORGANIZATION	CITY	ON OF ORGANIZATION			COUNTR
MAILING ADDRESS  SEE INSTRUCTIONS   ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR   76. TYPE	CITY  OF ORGANIZATION  71. JURISDICTIO	ON OF ORGANIZATION			
MAILING ADDRESS  SEE INSTRUCTIONS   ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR    AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check	CITY  FOF ORGANIZATION 7f, JURISDICTIC  CONTY ONE box.	<u> </u>			
MAILING ADDRESS  SEE INSTRUCTIONS   ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR    AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check	CITY  FOF ORGANIZATION 7f, JURISDICTIC  CONTY ONE box.	<u> </u>			
MAILING ADDRESS  SEE INSTRUCTIONS   ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR    AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check	CITY  FOF ORGANIZATION 7f, JURISDICTIC  CONTY ONE box.	<u> </u>			
MAILING ADDRESS  SEE INSTRUCTIONS   ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR    AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check	CITY  FOF ORGANIZATION 7f, JURISDICTIC  CONTY ONE box.	<u> </u>			
. MAILING ADDRESS  SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	CITY  FOF ORGANIZATION 7f, JURISDICTIC  CONTY ONE box.	<u> </u>			
MAILING ADDRESS  SEEINSTRUCTIONS   ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR    AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check	CITY  FOF ORGANIZATION 7f, JURISDICTIC  CONTY ONE box.	<u> </u>			
MAILING ADDRESS  SEEINSTRUCTIONS   ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR    AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check	CITY  FOF ORGANIZATION 7f, JURISDICTIC  CONTY ONE box.	<u> </u>			
MAILING ADDRESS  SEE INSTRUCTIONS   ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR    AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check	CITY  FOF ORGANIZATION 7f, JURISDICTIC  CONTY ONE box.	<u> </u>			
. MAILING ADDRESS  SEE INSTRUCTIONS   ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR    AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check	CITY  FOF ORGANIZATION 7f, JURISDICTIC  CONTY ONE box.	<u> </u>			
. MAILING ADDRESS  SEE INSTRUCTIONS   ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR    AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check	CITY  FOF ORGANIZATION 7f, JURISDICTIC  CONTY ONE box.	<u> </u>			
. MAILING ADDRESS  I. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check Describe collateral deleted or added, or give of the collateral deleted or added, or give organization and the collateral deleted or added.	CITY  FOF ORGANIZATION 7f. JURISDICTIC  only one box.  ontire restated collateral description, or d	escribe collateral assigned.	7g, ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
MAILING ADDRESS  I. SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check Describe collateral deleted or added, or give of the collateral deleted or added, or give or the collateral deleted or de	CITY  FOF ORGANIZATION 7f. JURISDICTIC  only one box.  ontire restated collateral description, or d	escribe collateral assigned.	7g, ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
MAILING ADDRESS  SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check Describe collateral deleted or added, or give of the collateral deleted or added, or give or the collateral deleted or deleted or added.	CITY  FOF ORGANIZATION 7f. JURISDICTIC  only one box.  ontire restated collateral description, or d	escribe collateral assigned.	7g, ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
MAILING ADDRESS  SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check Describe collateral deleted or added, or give of the collateral deleted or added, or give of the collateral deleted or added, or give of the collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this in the collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this in the collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this in the collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this in the collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this in the collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this in the collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this in the collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this in the collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this in the collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this in the collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this in the collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this in the collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this in the collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this in the collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this in the collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor.	CITY  OF ORGANIZATION  7f. JURISDICTION  only one box.  ontire restated collateral description, or description of description of description or description.	escribe collateral assigned.	7g, ORG	s an Amendment authorized b	
. MAILING ADDRESS  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION OEBTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check Describe collateral deleted or added, or give of adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	CITY  OF ORGANIZATION  7f. JURISDICTION  only one box.  ontire restated collateral description, or description of description of description or description.	escribe collateral assigned.	nt). If this i	s an Amendment authorized b	y a Debtor w
c. MAILING ADDRESS  d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS  ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check Describe collateral deleted or added, or give of added, or give of added	CITY  OF ORGANIZATION  7f. JURISDICTION  only one box.  ontire restated collateral description, or description of description of description or description.	escribe collateral assigned.	nt). If this i	s an Amendment authorized b	y a Debtor w

RECORDED: 06/15/2010

**TRADEMARK** 

REEL: 004225 FRAME: 0514